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Attachment A 
Application Form & Checklists 

 
A completed copy of Development Review and Subdivision Review Application Forms 
are enclosed.   
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Attachment B  
Abutting Property Information 

 
Although understood that the City of Augusta Assessing Department will provide a list of 
abutting property owners to the Planning Department, a list of abutters has been enclosed 
for reference.  
 



Abutter List 

19-72 
ANTHONY C LAPLANTE 
287 WESTERN AVE 
AUGUSTA, ME 04330 
 
19-74 
MILLENNIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 
180 OLD COUNTY RD 
ROCKPORT, ME 04856 
 
19-75 
GERARD J GOSSELIN 
PO BOX 250 
MANCHESTER, ME 04351 
 
19-75A 
TK PROPERTIES INC 
70 SCOTT DR 
WESTBROOK, ME 04092 
 
19-75B 
RCC ATLANTIC INC 
DBA: VERIZON WIRELESS 
PO BOX 2549 
ADDISON, TX 75001 
 
19-77, 84-2, 84-3 
EDWARD GALL 
36 ANTHONY AVE 
AUGUSTA, ME 04330 
 
19-78 
JMK PROPERTIES LLC 
PO BOX 771 
AUGUSTA, ME 04332-0771 
 
84A-1 
TARGET CORP 
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT T-2315 
PO BOX 9456 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55440-9456 
 
84A-3, 84A-5 
PDNED AUGUSTA CROSSING LLC 
C/O NEW ENGLAND DEVELOPMENT 
ONE WELLS AVE 
NEWTON, MA 02459 
 
84-5 
SPIRIT SPE PORTFOLIO 2012-2 LLC 
16767 N PERIMETER DR STE 210 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260 
 
84-59 
LAFAYETTE AUGUSTA LLC 
155 LITTLEFIELD AVE 
BANGOR, ME 04401 
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Attachment C 
Supporting Documents 

 
Copies of relevant correspondence and documents pertaining to the project are enclosed. 
 







State of Maine

Department of the Secretary of State
I, the Secretary of State of Maine, certify that according to the provisions of the

Constitution and Laws of the State of Maine, the Department of the Secretary of State is the legal
custodian of the Great Seal of the State of Maine which is hereunto affixed and that the paper to which
this is attached is a true copy from the records of this Department.

In testimony whereof, I have caused the Great
Seal of the State of Maine to be hereunto affixed.
Given under my hand at Augusta, Maine, this
fourth day of November 2014.

Additional Addresses
Legal Name Title Name Charter # Status
SWEETWATER PARTNERS, LLC Registered

Agent
DREW A ANDERSON 20121078DC GOOD STANDING

Home Office Address (of foreign entity ) Other Mailing Address
75 PEARL STREET
PORTLAND, ME 04101

Authentication: 4451-837 - 1 - Tue Nov 04 2014 14:28:00
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Attachment D 
Supporting Graphics 

 
This attachment includes supporting materials and graphics for the application. An 
excerpt of the applicable USGS 7.5 minute quadrangle map and photographs of the 
existing development are provided for reference. 
 





PROPOSED STARBUCKS 
5 SENATOR WAY, AUGUSTA, MAINE 

Existing Conditions 

 
Photo 1 – Existing Multi-Tenant Building 

 
Photo 2 – Existing Multi-Tenant Building 



PROPOSED STARBUCKS 
5 SENATOR WAY, AUGUSTA, MAINE 

Existing Conditions 

 
Photo 3 – Side of Multi-Tenant Building Adjacent to Proposed Starbucks 

 
Photo 4 – Vacant Area to be used for Proposed Development 



PROPOSED STARBUCKS 
5 SENATOR WAY, AUGUSTA, MAINE 

Existing Conditions 

 
Photo 5 – Slope Along Backside of Vacant Area 

 
 

 



Sweetwater Partners, LLC 
Site Plan Amendment 
November 7, 2014 
 

Attachment E 
Right, Title, and Interest 

 
A copy of the current deed is included with this attachment.   
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Attachment F 
Existing Permits 

 
The existing permits for the development from the Maine Department of Environmental 
Protection and Maine Department of Transportation are enclosed for reference. 
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Attachment G 
Lighting Information 

 
Product information for the proposed wall pack units on the Starbucks building are 
enclosed for reference. 
 



ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LNC2-12LU-5K-3-1	

Intended Use:
The compact Laredo LED LNC2 is designed for 
perimeter illumination for safety, security and identity. 
This compact fixture has no uplight and is neighbor 
friendly with typical mounting height of 12-15ft. Units 
are supplied with an acrylic diffuser accessory that 
can be used for lower LED brightness near building 
entrances or other pedestrian areas. Units have pro-
tective polyester finish for long lasting appearance.

Construction:
Decorative die-cast aluminum housing protects 
components and provides an architectural appear-
ance. Casting thermally conducts LED heat to provide 
optimum performance and long life. Powder paint 
finish provides durability in outdoor environments. 
 
Optics/Electrical: 
Class 2 electronic drivers (single in 12L units and 
dual in 18L units) feature 120-277V, 50/60 Hz input 
for universal usage with >90% power factor and 
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion (THD), 0-10V dim-
ming 120-277V only.

LED(s) CCT: 
3000K CCT nominal – 80 CRI, 4200K CCT nominal 
– 70 CRI, 5100K CCT nominal – 67 CRI

29 input watts, 12 LEDs deliver 2420 lumens with 
85 LPW efficiency at 5100K CCT

45 input watts 18 LEDs deliver 3311 lumens at 78 
LPW efficiency at 5100K CCT

Minimum operating temperature is -40˚C/-40˚F

Optical:  
Cut-off Type III and IV distributions with individual 
PMMA acrylic lenses for wide lateral throw, maxi-
mum control and efficiency. Acrylic diffuser included 
where reduced LED brightness is desired. 

Lumen Maintenance:
L96 at 60,000hrs (Projected per IESNA TM-21-11), 
see table on page 2 for all values.

Installation:
Quick-mount adapter provides easy installation 
to wall or to recessed junction boxes (4” square 
junction box). Gasket seal and secured by two 
Allen-head hidden fasteners for tamper resistance. 
Designed for direct j-box mount or conduit feed in 
single SKU.

Listings:
•	 DLC Qualified, Consult DLC website for more 		
	 details: http://www.designlights.org/QPL

•	 Listed to UL 1598 for use in wet locations, 40˚ C 	
	 ambient environments. 25˚C for 347V. 

Options:
Button photocontrol for dusk to dawn energy 
savings

Warranty:
Five year limited warranty (for more information
visit: http://www.hubbelloutdoor.com/resources/

warranty/

• 	IES Progress Award Winner - 2013
• 	Building Operating Management 2014
	 Top Products Award - LNC2-18LU

1 When PC is ordered, input must match PC voltage

CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS

SPECIFICATIONS

SERIES

LNC2 Laredo 
LNC2

NUMBER OF LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE

12LU 12 LEDs, 29w input, Universal  
voltage 120-277V

18LU 18 LEDs, 45w input, Universal  
voltage 120-277V

CCT

3K 3000K nominal 
80 CRI

4K 4200K nominal 
70 CRI

5K 5100K nominal 
67 CRI

AM1 Amber (590 µm available 
for “Turtle Friendly”/obser-
vatory applications, 350 mA 
(consult factory) 

IES DISTRIBUTION

3 Type III

4 Type IV

OPTIONS

PC(X) Button photo-
control, replace 
X with voltage, 
specify 1-120V, 
2-208V, 3-240V, 
4-277V

LNC2

FINISH

1 Bronze

2 Black

4 White

5 Platinum

1 Amber LEDs only available on 18LU configurations, 350 mA only. 
Universal Voltage 120V-277V

REPLACEMENT PART
CATALOG NUMBER  DESCRIPTION

93044013 Frosted comfort shield, improved uniformity with only 5% reduction

LAREDO
SERIES
LNC2
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Cat.#

Approvals

Job Type

With diffuser
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT IMAGE(S)

B

C

D

A

12'

12'

12'

24'

36'

36'

12'

24'

24'

2fc

1fc

.2fc

42'

42'

36'

.5fc

LNC2-18LULNC2-12LU

	 A	 B	 C	 D	 Weight	   

	 6.25”	 1.6”	 10.25”	 5.6”	 7.0 lbs.
	 158.7 mm	 40.2 mm	 260.4 mm	 142.2 mm	  3.2 kg

Catalog  
Number

G.W(kg)/
CTN

Carton Dimensions Carton Qty. 
per Master 

Pack
Length 

Inch (cm)
Width  

Inch (cm)
Height 

Inch (cm)

LNC2-12LU 14.3 (6.5) 14.5 (37) 11.4 (29) 8.4 (21.5) 2

LNC2-18LU 14.8 (6.7) 14.9 (38) 11.4 (29) 8.4 (21.5) 2

SHIPPING INFORMATION

LED Product Partner

2014



LUMINAIRE AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FACTOR (LATF)

ELECTRICAL DATA

PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE LUMEN MULTIPLIER
0˚ C 32˚ F 1.02
10˚ C 50˚ F 1.01
20˚ C 68˚ F 1.00
25˚ C 77˚ F 1.00
30˚ C 86˚ F 1.00
40˚ C 104˚ F 0.99

Use these factors to determine relative lumen output for average ambient 
temperatures from 0-40°C (32-104°F).

OPERATING HOURS
Ambient 

Temp. 0 25,000 50,000
TM-21-111  
L96 60,000 100,000

L70
(hours)

25°C / 77°F 1.00 0.98 0.97 0.96 0.95 >791,000

40°C / 104°F 0.99 0.98 0.96 0.96 0.94 >635,000

1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11 * (Nichia 219B, 700mA, 85°C Ts, 10,000hrs)
Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the LNC-12LU-5K base model in a 40°C  
ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.

# OF LEDS
DRIVE CURRENT

 (mA)
INPUT VOLTAGE

(V)
CURRENT
(Amps) 

SYSTEM POWER 
(w)

12
STD. (700mA)

120 0.25 28.6
277 0.11 28.6

18 120 0.37 44.5
277 0.18 44.5

5K
(5100K nominal, 67 CRI)

4K
(4200K nominal, 70 CRI)

3K
(3000K nominal, 70 CRI)

# OF 
LEDS

DRIVE 
CURRENT

SYSTEM 
WATTS

DIST. 
TYPE LUMENS LPW1 B U G LUMENS LPW1 B U G LUMENS LPW1 B U G

12 STD. 
(700mA)

28.6w 3 2420 85 1 0 1 2246 79 0 0 1 1824 64 0 0 1
4 2485 87 0 0 1 2291 80 0 0 1 1776 62 0 0 1

18 44.5w 3 3311 74 1 0 1 3069 69 1 0 1 2522 57 1 0 1
4 3602 81 1 0 1 3225 72 1 0 1 2518 57 0 0 1

Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the configurations shown. 
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.

PERFORMANCE DATA

PHOTOMETRICS Without acrylic diffuser 
LNC2-12LU-5K-3.IES

Without acrylic diffuser 
LNC2-18LU-5K-3.IES

12'

12'

12'

24'

36'

36'

12'

24'

24'

2fc

1fc

.2fc

42'

42'

36'

.5fc

15'

12'

12'

24'

36'

36'

12'

24'

24'

2fc

1fc

.2fc

42'

42'

36'

.5fc
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LIGHTING FACTS
LNC2-12LU-4K-3			   LNC2-18LU-4K-3			   LNC2-18LU-5K-3
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Attachment H 
Floor Plan & Elevations  

 
A preliminary architectural floor plan and elevations of the proposed Starbucks building 
are enclosed for reference.   
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Attachment I 
Site Plans 

 
The project site plans are included in reduced format for review, and full size copies have 
been provided as a separate plan sets of as required.   
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